
List of participants:  FINESSE kick-off meeting

N° Name Institution Partner status E-mail

1 Luc Thévenaz EPFL Beneficiary luc.thevenaz@epfl.ch

2 Pascale Menu EPFL/research office Beneficiary research-office.epfl.ch

3 Salvador Sales UPVLC Beneficiary ssales@dcom.upv.es

4 Miguel Gonzalez UAH Beneficiary miguel.gonzalezh@uah.es

5 Francis Berghmans VUB Beneficiary fberghma@vub.ac.be

6 Thomas Crispeels VUB Beneficiary Thomas.Crispeels@vub.ac.be

7 Sylvie Lesoille ANDRA Beneficiary Sylvie.Lesoille@andra.fr

8 Kenny Hey Tow EPFL Beneficiary kenny.heytow@epfl.ch

9 Thomas Geernaert VUB Beneficiary tgeernae@vub.ac.be

10 Walter Margulis Acreo Beneficiary Walter.Margulis@acreo.se

11 Moshe Tur TAU Beneficiary tur@post.tau.ac.il

12 Sandra Fernandez UAH/research office Beneficiary sandra.fernandez@uah.es

13 Mohammed Elshafie UCAM Beneficiary me254@cam.ac.uk

14 Manfred Rothhardt IPHT Beneficiary manfred.rothhardt@ipht-jena.de

15 Kay Schuster IPHT Beneficiary kay.schuster@ipht-jena.de

16 Hartmut Bartelt IPHT Beneficiary hartmut.bartelt@leibniz-ipht.de

17 Laurence Cooper FIB Beneficiary Laurence.Cooper@fibercore.com

18 Thierry Taunay PERFOS Non-funded Partner ttaunay@perfos.com

19 Roel Vanthillo Fluves Non-funded Partner roel.vanthillo@fluves.com

20 Sanghoon Chin Omnisens Non-funded Partner sanghoon.chin@omnisens.com

21 Massimo Facchini Brugg cables Non-funded Partner Massimo.Facchini@brugg.com


